JAPANESE BEER 4 KX D E — 1L

DRAFT BEER

ASAHI DRAFT (1202
ASAHI PITCHER (6002)

BOTTLED BEER

SAPPORO LARGE (2002)
KIRIN LARGE (2002)
SAPPORO LITE (1102)

CRAFT BOTTLE BEER (1 102)

SAKURA BLOSSOM
BAEREN CLASSIC
BAEREN SCHWARZ
KARUIZAWA CLEAR
KARUIZAWA DARK
KAWABA ALE
KAWABA SNOW WIZEN
KYOTO YuzU ALE
KyoToO MATCHA IPA
RYDEEN IPA
KINSHACHI IPA

T R g KAR
¥ U 2 KHR
Ty Ra T A4 MR

TAERE T
FAFRIE  IRAIPA
T A F 42— Z1PA

2 Y x T1PA

SHO CHU % & (302

KUROISA NISHIKI poTAaTO

SAKURA SHIRANAMI POTATO

SHIRO KIRISIMA POTATO
KAKUSHI GURA BARLEY
GINZA NO SUZUME BARLEY
TAN TAKA TAN SHiso
RENTO KokuTto
HAKUTAKE SHIRO RICE
UNKAI SoBA

KUMESEN AWAMORI
SHIRO YUTAKA (LIMITED)
AYA MURASAKI (LIMITED)
BENI AZUMA (LIMITED)
HAKUTEN HOZAN (LIMITED)

ZAFIEEE ZMF o u
tlLam EWIMRE
bahE ABRFINF
fEl R REREFR ARHE
RENE RIEF
Al hki REER
N 2R

a&x | 5 KR

TR HAME

KA R
Eh a¥
ENNI 3
ENNIEE S §
a X E W\

3.99
18.99

6.99
6.99
3.99

7.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.99
7.99
9.99
9.99

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.99
©6.99
6.99
5.99
5.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99



JAPANESE SAKE 8 XN I§

SAKE SMALL BOTTLE

SAWANOTSURU JUNMAI RO X 6.99
NIHON MORI NAMA GENSYU a KR e RADERE FE 7.99
KATANA JUNMAI DRY 7T 8k ¥ a 7.99
KIKUusUl FUNAGUCHI oK e Lt St RE 8.99
OTOKOYAMA JUNMAI NAMA B AR R 8.99
KUROMATSU KENBISHI 2 ARE & 10.99

REGULAR SAKE 100z |
YAEGAKI JUNMAI NEE KT 9.99

JOZEN JUNMAI GINJO L &aR R 5S8R 12.99
TAMANO HIKARI JUNMAI GINJO YAMAHAI E7NHE RRSBELE 13.99
KAGATOBI GINJO Ay E Sk 13.99
OKUNOMATSU TOKUBETSU JUNMAI NAMA RO FHPERLITR 13.99
OTOKOYAMA JUNMAI : 3 X 13.99
SUIGEI TOKUBETSU JUNMAI AL P AR 14.99
AKAGIYAMA JUNMAI GINJO M AR S ER 14.99
KiKusul ORGANIC B =1 =,7 15.99
SHICHIKEN JUNMAI GINJO R RRASER 16.99
NARUTODAI GINJO NAMA BraE SERE — K 17.99

JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE 100z

YAEMON s BT AR K58k 18.99
KANCHIKU : N S NP NS 3 19.99
ONIKOROSHI Bl hH L FERKBER 19.99
KUBOTA MANJU Aka TEHE 35.99
DASSAI 23 JEER 23 35.99

PREMIUM SAKE 240Z

SAKURA RO KK SERE 59.99

KUROSAWA PREMIUM RESERVE 25t RRR K HER 69.99

KATSUYAMA DEN Bl 15 R K S8 89.99
WISKEY

TOGOUCHI + .9 " 5.99

KURA A 8.99



FLAVORED JAPANESE SAKE # ‘'L B

YAEGAKI NIGORI NE3E T T 9 99
SAYURI NIGORI Ty B TH 11.99
KUROSAWA NIGORI Sh T T 11.99
Kikusul NIGORI BRK "—7.7FNR)— 12.99
DAssAI NIGORI N TY 12.99
NAGARAGAWA SPARKLING NIGORI ERMNANR—=7Y 7127 H 13.99
HANAAWAKA SPARKLING jmsds AN—=17Y 27§ 10.99
MATCHA NIGORI BRI T YR 10.99
COCONUTS NIGORI b 30 B ik S B 10.99
MANGO NIGORI Qs T —RT N 10.99
SPARKLING GRAPE FLUIT SHOCHU  %4h 7 Vb — 7 7, — 7 * 7 — 6.99
SPARKLING ORABGE SHO CHU FEN AL 2V P T — 6.99
WINE 7 4 > & 1% 5
CHARDONNEY 2R 5 99
CARBANET /ARSI S 5 99
SPARKLING AR T Yy 26 .99
PLUM WINE
SARARI UMESYU TLh el KleE 5.99
SPARKLING UMESYU Rn—171 27 ¥ 6.99
Yuzu UMESYU » F 18 ~ 99
ARAGOSHI UMESYU HiT | taE 899
RYOKUCYA UMESYU LRVRY 5 NS - 8 99
KoKuTO UMESYU LR 899

NON ALCOHOL. /7 ~# 7 I

COKE > 1.99
DIET COKE Y42 5°h3—% 1.99
SPRITE A7 7 4\ 1.99
GREEN TEA SN 2.99
CALPICO 7€ 3 2.99
RAMUNE 7 bt 2.99
APPLE JUCE YAV Y 2R 2.99
MATCHA LATTE ®"AR7 T 3.99
EVIAN 5 B o 0 1.99

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING o A i R S Bl 2.99



