JAPANESE BEER 日本のビール

37 11 711 1232 2				
DRAFT BEER				
ASAHI DRAFT (120z)	アサヒ生ビール	3.99		
ASAHI PITCHER (60oz)	アサヒ生ピッチャー	18.99		
		10.00		
BOTTLED BEER	$oldsymbol{l}$			
SAPPORO LARGE (200z)	サッボロ大瓶	6.99		
KIRIN LARGE (200z)	キリン大瓶	6.99		
SAPPORO LITE (110z)	サッポロライト小瓶	3.99		
CRAFT BOTTLE BEER (1 10z)				
SAKURA BLOSSOM	当店PBブランド 桜花	7.99		
BAEREN CLASSIC	バーレン クラシック	6.99		
BAEREN SCHWARZ	バーレン シュバルツ	6.99		
	軽井沢ビール プレミアムクリア	6.99		
KARUIZAWA DARK	軽井沢ビール ダーク	6.99		
Kawaba Ale	カワバ エール	6.99		
KAWABA SNOW WIZEN	カワバ スノーワイゼン	6.99		
KYOTO YUZU ALE	京都麦酒 ロザエマル	7.99		
KYOTO MATCHA IPA	京都麦酒 抹茶IPA	7.99		
RYDEEN IPA	ライディーンIPA	9.99		
KINSHACHI IPA	金シャチIPA	9.99		
SHO CHU 烧酎(3oz)				
KUROISA NISHIKI POTATO	黑伊佐錦 黑麹芊焼酎	5.99		
SAKURA SHIRANAMI POTATO	さくら白波 黄麹芋焼酎	5.99		

白霧島 白麹羊焼酎 5.99 SHIRO KIRISIMA POTATO 隐し蔵 長期貯蔵麦焼酎 KAKUSHI GURA BARLEY 5.99 GINZA NO SUZUME BARLEY 銀座の雀 麦焼酎 5.99 たんたかたん 紫蘇焼酎 TAN TAKA TAN SHISO 6.99 れんと 黒糖焼酎 RENTO KOKUTO 6.99 白岳しら米焼酎 6.99 HAKUTAKE SHIRO RICE 雲海 蕎麦焼酎 5.99 UNKAI SOBA 久米仙 泡盛 KUMESEN AWAMORI 5.99 SHIRO YUTAKA (LIMITED) 宝山 白豊 8.99 AYA MURASAKI (LIMITED) 宝山 綾紫 8.99

宝山 紅東

白天宝山

BENI AZUMA (LIMITED)

HAKUTEN HOZAN (LIMITED)

8.99

8.99

JAPANESE SAKE 日本酒

	SAKE SMALL BOTTLE		7.54
	SAWANOTSURU JUNMAI	沢の鶴・純米	6.99
	NIHON MORI NAMA GENSYU	日本盛 純米吟醸生原酒	7.99
	KATANA JUNMAI DRY	刀 純米 超辛口	7.99
	KIKUSUI FUNAGUCHI	菊水 小などち 吟醸生原酒	8.99
	OTOKOYAMA JUNMAI NAMA	男山 特別純米生貯蔵	8.99
	KUROMATSU KENBISHI	黒松剣菱	10.99
	REGULAR SAKE 100Z		
	YAEGAKI JUNMAI	八重垣 純米	9.99
	JOZEN JUNMAI GINJO	上善如水 純米吟醸	12.99
	TAMANO HIKARI JUNMAI GINJO YAMAHAI	玉乃光 純米吟醸山廃	13.99
	KAGATOBI GINJO	加賀鳶 吟醸	13.99
	OKUNOMATSU TOKUBETSU JUNMAI NAMA	奥の松 特別純米生貯蔵	13.99
	OTOKOYAMA JUNMAI	男山 純米	13.99
	SUIGEI TOKUBETSU JUNMAI	醉鯨 特別純米	14.99
	AKAGIYAMA JUNMAI GINJO	赤城山 純米吟醸	14.99
	KIKUSUI ORGANIC	菊水 オーガニック	15.99
	SHICHIKEN JUNMAI GINJO	七賢 純米吟醸	16.99
	NARUTODAI GINJO NAMA	鳴門鯛 吟醸生一本	17.99
	JUNMAI DAIGINJO SAKE 100Z		* /
	YAEMON	弥右衛門 純米大吟醸	18.99
	KANCHIKU	寒竹 純米大吟醸	19.99
	ONIKOROSHI	鬼ころし 純米大吟醸	19.99
	KUBOTA MANJU	久保田 万寿	35.99
	Dassai 23	獺条 23	35.99
	PREMIUM SAKE 240Z		
	SAKURA	桜 奥の松 純米大吟醸	59.99
	KUROSAWA PREMIUM RESERVE	くらされ 純米大吟醸	69.99
	KATSUYAMA DEN	勝山 伝 純米大吟醸	89.99
١	Wiskey		5
	Togouchi	十河内	5.99
	Kura	蔵	8.99

FLAVORED JAPANESE SAKE 甘いお酒

YAEGAKI NIGORI	八重垣にごり	9.99			
SAYURI NIGORI	せいり にごり	11.99			
Kurosawa Nigori	くろされ にごり	11.99			
KIKUSUI NIGORI	菊水 パーフェクトスノー	12.99			
DASSAI NIGORI	だっせいにごり	12.99			
NAGARAGAWA SPARKLING NIGORI	長良川スパーケリングにごり	13.99			
HANAAWAKA SPARKLING	花泡香 スパーケリング酒	10.99			
MATCHA NIGORI	緑茶にごり酒	10.99			
COCONUTS NIGORI	ココナッツにごり酒	10.99			
Mango Nigori	マルゴーにごり酒	10.99			
SPARKLING GRAPE FLUIT SHOCHU	生絞りブレープフルーツサワー	6.99			
SPARKLING ORABGE SHO CHU	生絞りオレンジサワー	6.99			
The Committee of the Co	.				
WINE ワインと梅酒ー					
	. 10 2				
CHARDONNEY	シャルドネ	5.99			
CARBANET	カベルネ	5.99			
SPARKLING	スパーケリング	26.99			
PLUM WINE					
SARARI UMESYU	さらりとした梅酒	5.99			
SPARKLING UMESYU	スパーケリング梅酒	6.99			
Yuzu Umesyu	ゆず梅酒	7.99			
ARAGOSHI UMESYU	あらざし梅酒	8.99			
RYOKUCYA UMESYU	狭山緑茶梅酒	8.99			
KOKUTO UMESYU	黒糖梅酒	8.99			
Non Alcohol リンアル					
COKE	コーラ	1.99			
DIET COKE	ダイセットコーラ	1.99			
SPRITE	スプライト	1.99			
GREEN TEA	緑茶	2.99			
CALPICO	カルピコ	2.99			
RAMUNE	ラムネ	2.99			
APPLE JUCE	りんごジュース	2.99			
MATCHA LATTE	抹茶ラテ	3.99			
EVIAN	エヴィアン	1.99			
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	サンペレアリーノ	2.99			